Referenslista Ulriksdals Byggnads AB

Sif Clarving

Andre Stark

Axel Ruist

Evert Holm

Hans Strandqvist
John Better

Ake Bergstrand
Ake Grundstrém
Jurek Millak
Kerstin Johansson
Stefan Ostmark
Fredrik Saegebrecht
Mats&Elisabeth Jacobsson
Per-Niclas Hoglund
Boel Holmlund
Paul Ackermann
Inger llebrand
Arne Wahlstrém
Lars-Ake Flood
Ulla-Britt Westin
Anki Gutzkow
Birgitta Bodin
Henrik Kaipe
Bengt Ageland
Ville Karkkainen

Lars Ake Lenell

08-6554907

08570277 30

08-6405924

08-857950

08-856116

08-857087

08-6243452

08-7555980

08-853271

08-137757

08-853472

08-7583077

08-857179

08-976622

08-856918

08-336098

08-167674

08-854257

08-855726

0704-184663

0708-606487

0705-816436

070-2222828

0709-298888

0706-556461

0705-857179

0705-558859

0739-291600

0708- 349176

0732-034 827



Kerstin & Britta Andersson
Margaretha Klippstrom
Ewa Eriksson

Anders Ingemark
Christer Johansson
Anna & Nils Rogberg
Hans Strandqvist
Anders & Karin Forsberg
Karin Svedberg

Vibeke Modée

Paul Zavrel

Anders Mullo

Martin Ranlof

Sven & Ann-Charlotte Eliasson
Jennie Lindell

Lena Hernberg
Zacharias Emilsson

Sune Bengtsson

Eva Hamberg

Henrik Fridén

Ulla Tunkara

Bertil Lindstrém

Ann Nystrom

Susanne Thelander
Thomas Clefberg

Peter Frohm

Sven Ake Armandt

08-852117

08-858342

08-624 0155

08-500 866 56

08 661 93 83

08-993966

08-852649

08-624 27 66

08-857259

08-580 15817

08-851644

073-985 1987

070-31538 76

0705-816436

0704-253395

070-28 29 334

0704-922871

0704-962710

0707-182525

0705-719184

0707-423391

0708-776885

0703-455653

0706-817234

0707-351970

0705-451936

0736-925650

0707-152429

0705-552610



Suzanne Litzén
Eva Nauckhoff
Runo Carlsson
Roger Eliasson
Sixten Alsmo
Ewa Ericsson
Stefan Averbo
Agneta Onfeldt
Tage Olsson
Klas Kempe
Lotta Eliasson
Stieg Ragnar
Dag Johnsson
John Better
Jurek Milak
Hans lvarsson

Annelise Hemstrom

08-7304036

08-184324

08-6122424

08-853291

08-58015817

08-6558864

08-856116

08-7555980

08-839239

08-852959

Samtliga ar privatkunder, fler finns pa forfragan.

0768-988657

0702-441589

0706-676474

0706-275819

0709-601249

0707-634530

0706-474737

0175-13302

0702-328382

0704-922861

0706-492813

0706-561110

0703-066504

0739-259777



